Ergebnis MJ U14

AK(Platz)
MJ U14 (1)
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MJ U14 (11)
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13
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Zeit
00:12:04
00:12:10
00:12:43
00:12:58
00:13:34
00:14:46
00:14:54
00:15:05
00:15:10
00:15:12
00:15:17
00:15:37
00:17:05
00:22:16
00:22:56

4. Dieringhausener Abendlauf tiber 3km

StNr Name

142 Heinzerling

152 Hoberg
116 Stinn
147 Prietz

155 Schaffrath
85 Karrasch

86 Happe

84 Neuhoff
89 Strazzanti

95 Hauer
94 Knips
87 Knips
92 Bachir
91 Glner
90 Klein

Vorname
Mike

Felix
Markus
Fabian
Jonas
Gian Luca
Tom Erik
Mats
Giuseppe
Jan Niklas
Fabian
Lukas Paul
Bilal
Mustafa Taki
Maximilian
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